**JANUARY - JUNE COURT SCHEDULE**

January, 2019

January 10, 2019

January 31, 2019

February, 2019

February 07, 2019

February 28, 2019

March, 2019

March 14, 2019

March 28, 2019

2:00p
3:30p
4:00p
4:00p
5:30p

3:00p
4:00p
5:30p

3:30p
4:00p
4:00p
5:30p

3:00p
4:00p
5:30p

2:00p
3:30p
4:00p
4:00p
5:30p

3:00p
4:00p
5:30p

Non-jury Trials
Juvenile Reviews
Reviews
Disposition Docket
Arraignments

Pretrial Docket
Juvenile Arraignments
Arraignments/Dispositions

Juvenile Reviews
Reviews
Disposition Docket
Arraignments

Pretrial Docket
Juvenile Arraignments
Arraignments/Dispositions

Non-jury Trials
Juvenile Reviews
Reviews
Disposition Docket
Arraignments

Pretrial Docket
Juvenile Arraignments
Arraignments/Dispositions



April, 2019

April 11,2019

April 25,2019

May, 2019

May 09, 2019

May 23, 2019

June, 2019

June 13, 2019

June 27, 2019

**Subject to change by Judge

3:30p
4:00p
4:00p
5:30p

3:00p
4:00p
5:30p

2:00p
3:30p
4:00p
4:00p
5:30p

3:00p
4:00p
5:30p

3:30p
4:00p
4:00p
5:30p

3:00p
4:00p
5:30p

Juvenile Reviews
Reviews
Disposition Docket
Arraignments

Pretrial Docket
Juvenile Arraignments
Arraignments/Dispositions

Non-jury Trials
Juvenile Reviews
Reviews
Disposition Docket
Arraignments

Pretrial Docket
Juvenile Arraignments
Arraignments/Dispositions

Juvenile Reviews
Reviews
Disposition Docket
Arraignments

Pretrial Docket
Juvenile Arraignments
Arraignments/Dispositions



