## \*\*JANUARY - JUNE COURT SCHEDULE\*\*

<u>January</u> , 2019			
January 10, 2019	-	2:00p	Non-jury Trials
	-	3:30p	Juvenile Reviews
	-	4:00p	Reviews
	-	4:00p	Disposition Docket
	-	5:30p	Arraignments
January 31, 2019	-	3:00p	Pretrial Docket
	-	4:00p	Juvenile Arraignments
	-	5:30p	Arraignments/Dispositions
February, 2019			
February 07, 2019	_	3:30p	Juvenile Reviews
<b>,</b> ,	_	4:00p	Reviews
	-	4:00p	Disposition Docket
	-	5:30p	Arraignments
February 28, 2019	-	3:00p	Pretrial Docket
•	-	4:00p	Juvenile Arraignments
	-	5:30p	Arraignments/Dispositions
March, 2019			
March 14, 2019	_	2:00p	Non-jury Trials
,	_	3:30p	Juvenile Reviews
	_	4:00p	Reviews
	_	4:00p	Disposition Docket
	-	5:30p	Arraignments
March 28, 2019	-	3:00p	Pretrial Docket
	-	4:00p	Juvenile Arraignments
	-	5:30p	Arraignments/Dispositions

<u>April, 2019</u>			
April 11, 2019	_	3:30p	Juvenile Reviews
1 /	_	4:00p	Reviews
	_	4:00p	Disposition Docket
	-	5:30p	Arraignments
April 25, 2019	_	3:00p	Pretrial Docket
1 - 7 - 7	_	4:00p	Juvenile Arraignments
	-	5:30p	Arraignments/Dispositions
May, 2019			
<del>-</del>			
May 09, 2019	_	2:00p	Non-jury Trials
,	_	3:30p	Juvenile Reviews
	_	4:00p	Reviews
	_	4:00p	Disposition Docket
	-	5:30p	Arraignments
May 23, 2019	_	3:00p	Pretrial Docket
<b>,</b> -,	_	4:00p	Juvenile Arraignments
	-	5:30p	Arraignments/Dispositions
June. 2019			

June,	20	<u> 19</u>

June 13, 2019	- - -	3:30p 4:00p 4:00p 5:30p	Juvenile Reviews Reviews Disposition Docket Arraignments
June 27, 2019	- - -	3:00p 4:00p 5:30p	Pretrial Docket Juvenile Arraignments Arraignments/Dispositions

<sup>\*\*</sup>Subject to change by Judge